SAMPANYA / CHAMPAGNE

MOET & CHANDON Brut Impérial
Champagne / France

VEUVE CLICQUOT Yellow Label
Champagne / France

Armand de Brignac Brut Gold
Champagne / France

MOET & CHANDON Brut Impérial Ice
Champagne / France

MOET & CHANDON Brut Impérial Rose
Champagne / France

MUMM Cordon Rouge Rose
Champagne / France

MOET & CHANDON Dom Pérignon
Champagne / France

LOUIS ROEDERER Cristal Brut
Champagne / France

LOUIS ROEDERER Cristal Brut Rose
Champagne / France

N.V

N.V

N.V

N.V

N.V

N.V

N.V

N.V

N.V

KOPUKLU SARAPLAR / SPARKLING WINES

BOTTEGA
Brut / Italy

RIONDO Prosecco
Brut / Italy

HENKELL TROCKEN
Brut / Germany

Vinkara Yasasin
Brut / Tiirkiye

Vinkara Yasasin Rose
Tlirkiye

20 cl.

75 cl.

75 cl.

75 cl.

75 cl.

Bottle

7200 £

8200 &

32000 &

9000 &

9000 &

10500 &

29000 &

35000 &

65000 &

800 &

1950 &

2800 &

3780 &

3880 &



BEYAZ SARAPLAR / WHITE WINES
EGE BOLGESI / AEGEAN REGION

DOLUCA Sarafin
Saroz / Tiirkiye

Montes
Casablanca Valley / Sili

Kavaklidere
Kapadokya / Tiirkiye

Chamlija
Kirklareli / Tiirkiye

Antioche Blanc de Blanc
Antakya / Tirkiye

M.Laroche Chablis Premier Cru
Burgundy / France

Chamlija Trachian
Istranca Daglari / Tiirkiye

Prinz V Hessen
Rheingau/ Germany

Bertani Saove Doc
Italy

7 BILGELER Vindemia Giiz
Denizli - Manisa / Tiirkiye

Porta Caeli Pacem
Eceabat / Tiirkiye

Doluca Signium
Tekirdag / Tiirkiye

2021

2022

2021

2021

2020

2019

2021

2021

2021

2020

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Emir

Albarino

Barburi

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Riesling

Saove

Misket

Chardonnay,Viognier

Sauvignon Blanc

Narince - Viognier

2575 &

1650 &

1850 £

1950 &

1600 &

8500 &

3575 &

2725 &

4000 &

2625 &

2000 &

3150 &



ROZE SARAPLAR / ROSE WINES

Porta Caeli Felici
Eceabat / Tiirkiye

LA Antre
Denizli / Tiirkiye

Prodom
Aydin / Tiirkiye

Lamberti Blush
Veneto / Italy

Chateau D'esclans - Whispering Angel
Provence / France

KIRMIZI SARAPLAR / RED WINES

Doluca Sarafin
Trakya / Tiirkiye

Porta Caeli Ament
Eceabat /Tirkiye

Doluca Kizilcaterzi
Saroz / Tiirkiye

Kavaklidere Prestige
Elazig / Tirkiye

Chateau Kalpak
Trakya / Tirkiye

Porta Caeli Ament
Eceabat / Tiirkiye

Doluca Signium
Trakya / Tiirkiye

Prodom
Aydin / Tiirkiye

Famille Perrin Ventoux Rouge
France

A Nos Amours
Bordeaux / France

Cloudy Bay
New Zeland

Matsu El Viejo
Toro / Spain

2020

2021

2019

2019

2017

2019

2017

2019

2018

2019

2021

2020

Cabernet Sauvignon
Sangiovese
Kalecik Karasi

Syrah - Merlot
Kalecik Karasi

Pinot Grigio

Grenache - Rolle - Cinsault
Shiraz - Mourvedre

Syrah

Cabernet Franc

Merlot

Okiizgdzii

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Cab.Sauvignon, Cab.Franc
Petit Verdot, Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Petit Verdot - Bogazkere

Syrah - Petit Verdot
Cabernet Franc

Carignan ,Cinsault
Grenache ,Syrah
Merlot

Pinot Noir

Tinta de Toro

2000 &

1290 £

1950 &

1350 &

3950 &

2640 &

2280 &

3180 &

2640 &

3150 &

2280 &

3150 &

2180 &

2250 &

4200 &

4560 &

10000 &



BEYAZ SARAPLAR / WHITE WINES

Porta Caeli Pacem 2021
Eceabat / Tiirkiye

Yedi Bilgeler Vindemia Guz 2021
Denizli - Manisa / Tiirkiye

Montes 2021
Casablanca Valley / Sili

ROZE SARAPLAR / ROSE WINES

Doluya Playa 2021
Denizli / Tiirkiye

KIRMIZI SARAPLAR / RED WINES

Kayra Alpagut 2019
Elazig / Tiirkiye

Chateau Kalpak 2017

Trakya / Tiirkiye

Le Dauphins Villages
Cotes Du Rhone / France

THE

SOUL

Kiikiirt Dioksit ve Siilfit icerir.
Contains Sulpfur Dioxide & Sulfites.

Chardonnay,Viognier
Sauvignon Blanc

Misket

Sauvignon Blanc

Cal Karasi
Kalecik Karasi

Okiizgdzii
Merlot, Cab. Sau.
Cab. Franc, Petit Ver.

Grenache Noir - Syrah
Mourvedre - Carignan

Glass / Bottle

400 &

925 &

330 &

260 &

285 ¢

625 &

250 &

2000 &

2625 &

1650 &

1300 &

1425 &

3125 &

1250 &

Tim fiyatlar Tiirk lirasi'dir ve KDV dahildir. /All prices are in Turkish Lira and inclusive of VAT,



